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Nr. Song Titel Interpret, Band
3251 More than a woman Aaliyah

3423 Try Again Aaliyah

3093 Deep in my soul Acosta & Russel
3019 Amazing Aerosmith

3049 Because | got high Afroman

3413 Time Alan Parsons Project
3125 Fallin’ Alicia Keys

3266 Never ever All Saints

3137 Forever young Alphaville

3294 Outta Love Anastacia

3297 Paid my dues Anastacia

3381 The impossible dream Andy Williams
3031 As long as he needs me Anita Bryant
3045 Barbie girl Aqua

3425 Turn back time Aqua

3176 | only have eyes for you Art Garfunkle
3460 Whole again Atomic Kitten
3122 Exhale(shoop shoop) Babyface

3032 As long as you love me Back street boys
3308 Quit playin’ game Back Street Boys
3337 Show me the meaning of being lonely Backstreet Boys
3458 Who let the dogs out Baha men
3433 Walk like an Egyptian Bangles
3331 Send in the clowns Barbra Streisand
3394 The nearness of you Barbra Streisand
3244 Mandy Barry Manilow
3310 Ready to take a chance again Barry Mannilow
3078 Can't get enough of your love Barry White
3258 My first, my last, my everything Barry White
3044 Barbara Ann Beach Boys
3241 Lucy in the sky with...... Beatles
3038 Baby I love your way Big Mountain
3316 Rock around the clock Bill Haley
3330 See you later alligator Bill Haley and The Comets
3357 Stranger Billy Joel
3080 Carribean Queen Billy Ocean
3141 Frosty the snowman Bing Crosby
3208 |It's beginning to look a lot like Christmas Bing Croshy
3226 Let it snow Bing Crosby
3272 No rain Blind Melon
3191 If you come back Blue
3427 Turn turn turn Bob Dylan
3432 Waiting in vain Bob Marley
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3073
3058
3211
3189
3195
3037
3475
3441
3202
3201
3290
3296
3472
3214
3027
3326
3340
3216
3082
3175
3185
3438
3126
3416
3007
3359
3393
3091
3146
3224
3439
3161
3282
3377
3412
3013
3088
3283
3385
3403
3421
3145
3461
3205
3130
3313
3435
3001
3213

Can we fix it

Blue Velvet

It's my life

If I sing you a love song

I'll make love to you

Baby can | hold you

You needed me

What about us

I’'m sorry

I’'m not a girl, not yet a woman
Opps! | did it again
Overprotected

You drive me crazy

Itsy Bitsy Teeny
Anticipation

Santa Claus is comin’ to town
Silver Bells

Jingle Bells

Christmas song

| need to be in love

| won’t last a day without you
We've only just begun
Father and son

Too many walls

A new day has come
Strong enough

The music is no good without you
Days of wine and roses
Genie in a bottle

Lady Marmalade

What a girl wants

Hark the herald angel sings
O come all ye faithful

The first Noel

‘til they take my heart away
All my love

Constantly

Ocean Deep

The minute you're gone
Theme for a dream

Trouble

Gangster’s paradise

Who's sorry now

Irresistible

Fill me in

Rendezvous

Walking away

1 more time

It's sad to belong

Hefti Services
Tel. +41 7940476 78 -

Karaoke-Systeme und Zubehor

Bob the builder
Bobby Vinton

Bon Jovi

Bonnie Tyler

Boys Il Men
Boyzone
Boyzone
Brandy
Brenda Lee

Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Britney Spears
Bryan Hyland

Carly Simon

Carol song
Carol Song

Carol songs

Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters
Carpenters

Cat Stevens

Cathy Dennis

Celin Dion
Cher
Cher

Chris Connors
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Christina Aguilera
Christina Aguilera
Christina Aguilera
Christmas song
Christmas song
Christmas song

Claire Marlow

Cliff Richard
Cliff Richard
Cliff Richard
Cliff Richard
Cliff Richard

Cold Play
Collio

Connie Francis

Corrs

Craig David
Craig David
Craig David
Daft Punk

Dan &Coley
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3120
3018
3052
3116
3218
3099
3469
3165
3169
3368
3408
3098
3103
3196
3361
3167
3284
3041
3143
3090
3364
3056
3074
3101
3181
3014
3222
3478
3355
3445
3307
3119
3166
3094
3434
3087
3231
3106
3086
3104
3121
8615
3030
3230
3321
3479
3270
3293
3212

Everybody loves somebody
Am | that easy to forget
Bills bills bills

Emotions

Jumpin Jumpin

Do you know where you are going to
You are everything

Here with me

Hunter

Thank you

This guy’s in love with you
Do you know the way to San Jose
Don’t make me over

I’ll never love this way again
Sultans of swing

Hey babe

Oh lonesome me

Bad girls

Galway Bay

Danny Boy

Take it to the limit

Blue

Candle in the wind

Don’t go breaking my heart
| want love

All shook up

Kiss me quick

Your cheating heart

Stan

What took you so long
Quando, quando, quando
Everybody knows we are through
Hero

Devoted to you

Walk right back

Come what may

Let’'s make love

Don’t wanna let you go
Come softly to me

Don’t take away that light
Everytime | see you

The distance between us
Around the world

Let me try again

Roses are red

You're always on my mind
No arms can ever hold you
Outside

It's raining men
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Dean Martin

Debbie Reynolds
Destiny’s child
Destiny’s Child
Destiny’s Child
Diana Ross
Diana Ross

Dido

Dido

Dido

Dione Warwick
Dionne Warwick
Dionne Warwick
Dionne Warwick
Dire Straits

DJ Otzi

Don Gibson
Donna Summer
Dr. Arthur Colahan
E.Weatherly
Eagles

Eiffel 65

Elton John

Elton John

Elton John

Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Eminem

Emma Bunton
Engelbert Humperdinck
Engelbert Humperdink
Enrique Inglesias
Everly Brothers
Everly Brothers
Ewan Mc Gregor & Nicole Kidman
Faith Hill

Five

Fleetwoods

Fra Lippo Lippi
Fra Lippo Lippi
Fra Lippo Lippi
Frank Sinatra
Frank Sinatra
Freddie Fender
Gallery

Garth Brooks
George Michael
Gerry Halliwell
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3069
3466
3342
3034
3305
3276
3278
3440
3107
3075
3005
3443
3431
3100
3238
3178
3470
3271
3471
3388
3239
3158
3324
3465
3228
3128
3144
3453
3079
3287
3124
3076
3352
3021
3133
3008
3174
3422
3149
3179
3020
3105
3142
3253
3029
3112
3446
3348
3392

By the time | get to Phoenix
Witchita Lineman

Since | don’t have you

Auld lang syne

Pure simple

Nobody home

Nothin’ at all

What about love

Don’t you want me

Can’t be with you tonight

A little bit of heaven

What | did for love

Virtual Insanity

Doesn’t matter

Love don’t cost a thing

To think I'm in love

You are my sunshine

No other love

You can leave your hat on
The morning after

Love is real

Half Crazy

Rudolph the red nosed reindeer
Winter Wonderland

Let me call you sweetheart
Feliz Navidad

Gambler

Where have all the flowers gone
Can’t get you out of my head
On a night like this

Falle

Can’t fight the moonlight
Somewhere

American Woman

Fly away

A summer place

| love you for sentimental reasons
Truly

Give my regards to Broadway
I try

American Pie

Don'’t tell me

Frozen

Music

Anytime you need a friend
Dream Lover

What's going on

Softly as | leave you

The music played
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Glen Cambell

Glenn Campbell
Guns N’ Roses
Guy Lombardo
Hear’say

Heart

Heart

Heart

Human League
Irene

J.Keirn & Ernest R.Ball
Jack Jones
Jamiroquai
Janet Jackson
Jennifer Lopez
Jessica Simpson
Jimmy Davis

Jo Stafford

Joe Cocker
Joel Hirsch Horn & M. McGovern
John Lennon
Johnny Gill
Johnny Marks & The Chipmunks
Johnny Mathis
Joni James
Jose Feliciano
Kenny Rogers
Kingston Trio
Kylie Minogue
Kylie Minogue
Lauren Wood
Leann Rimes
Len Barry
Lenny Kravitz
Lenny Kravitz
Lettermann
Linda Ronstadt
Lionel Richie
Liza Minelli
Macy Gray
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Mariah Carey
Mariah Carey
Marvin Gaye
Matt Monroe
Matt Monroe
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3063
3356
3068
3277
3325
3172
3334
3464
3108
3193
3292
3345
3444
3265
3459
3070
3209
3302
3017
3140
3407
3250
3374
3418
3269
3200
3426
3081
3102
3467
3351
3210
3260
3156
3147
3473
3323
3389
3188
3024
3249
3220
3350
3155
3026
3071
3291
3077
3203

Break my stride

Stay

By the light of the silvery moon
Northern Star

Said | love you but | lied

| just can’t stop loving you

She’s out of my life

Will you be there

Doors

I'll always love you

Out of the Blue

Sleeping Child

What now my love

Natural Blues

Who threw the overalls in mrs
Bye bye bye

It's gonna be me

Pop

Always something there to remind me
From clare to here

These boots are made for walkin’
Mona Lisa

The Christmas song

Torn

Next door to Angel

I’'m like a bird

Turn off the light

Champagne Supernova

Don’t look back in anger
Wonderwall

Sometimes love just ain’t enough
It's impossible

My love and devotion

Groovy kind of love

Get this party started

You make me sick

Roxanne

The most beautiful girl in the world
If I could turn back the hands of time
Angels

Millenium

Kids

Something stupid

Groovin’

Another night

Californication

Otherside

Can't fight this feeling anymore
I’'m still not over you
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Matthew Wilder

Maurice Williams

Mel & Lyr

Melanie C.

Michael Bolton
Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson
Michael Johnson
Michael Johnson
Michael Learns To Rock
Michael Learns to Rock
Mitch Ryder

Moby

Murphy’s chowder

N Sync

N Sync

N’Sync

Naked eyes

Nanci Griffith

Nancy Sinatra

Nat King Cole

Nat King Cole

Natalie Imbruglia

Neil Sedaka

Nelly Furtado

Nelly Furtado

Oasis

Oasis

Oasis

Patty Smith

Perry Como

Perry Como

Phil Collins

Pink

Pink

Police

Prince

R. Kelly

R. Williams

R. Williams

R. Williams & K. Minogue
R. Williams, N. Kidman
Rascals

Real McCoy

Red Hot Chilli Pepper
Red Hot chilli Peppers
REO Speedwagon
Richard Carpenter
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3333
3117
3229
3273
3317
3127
3349
3298
3190
3320
3066
3267
3309
3347
3256
3246
3252
3237
3022
3207
3429
3452
3369
3362
3012
3327
3279
3221
3206
3476
3436
3162
3159
3303
3136
3129
3036
3295
3386
3064
3040
3042
3053
3114
3023
3113
3180
3227
3257

She bangs

Eternity

Let me entertain you

No regrets

Rock DJ

Feel like making love
Some guys have all the luck
Paint it black

If tomorrow never comes
Roller Coaster

Bring it all back

Never had a dream come true
Reach for the stars
Smooth

My fair share
McNamara’s

Murder on the dance floor
Look of love

Angel

It wasn’'t me

Underneath your clothes
Whenever wherever
That don’t impress me much
Sweet like chocolate

All' I wanna do

Say you love me
Nothing compares 2 you
Kiss me

It feels so good

You were there

Wanna be my Lover
Have a nice day
Handbags and Gladrags
Portrait of my Love
Foolish Hearth

Fields of gold

Babe

Overload

The moment of truth
Breakout

Baby you’re a rich man
Ballad of John and Yoko
Blackbird

Drive

Angel on my shoulder
Dreamin’

| wanna be your lover
Let me be

My first day alone
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Ricky martin
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams
Roberta Flack
Rod Stewart
Rolling Stones
Ronan Keating
Ronan Keating
S Club 7
Sclub 7
S Club 7
Santana
Seals and Crofts
Seamus O’connor
Sebextor
Sergio Mendez
Shaggy

Shaggy
Shakira

Shakira

Shania Twain
Shanks N Bigfoot
Sheryl Crow
Simply Red
Sinead Oconnor
Sixpence none, The richer
Sonique
Southern sons
Spice Girls
Stereo Phonics
Stereophonics
Steve Lawrence
Steve Perry
Sting

Styx
Sugababes
Survivor

Swing out sister
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Carrs

The Cascades
The cascades
The Cascades
The Cascades
The Cascades
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3304
3338
3406
3437
3468
3065
3442
3039
3187
3312
3240
3449
3274
3164
3332
3480
3474
3050
3062
3085
3173
3346
3457
3367
3184
3197
3092
3138
3157
3373
3402
3454
3047
3177
3360
3401
3215
3059
3186
3288
3134
3135
3171
8629
3430
3225
3365
3011
3097

Punch and Judy

Shy girl

There’s a reason

Was | dreamin’

Yaketa Yak

Breathless

What can | do

Baby | need your loving

I'd like to teach the world to sing
Remember when

Lucky guy

When the Heartache is over
No scrubs

Help yourselves

Sex Bomb

You're my world

You mean tha world to me
Because of you

Boulevard of broken dreams
Cold Cold Heart

| left my heart in San Francisco
Smile

Who can | turn to

Tender is the night

| won’t hold you back

I'll take you home again Kathleen
Dear old Donegal
Friendship,peace(a holy treat)
Gypsy Rover

The black velvet band

The wild rover

Whiskey in the jar

Beautiful day

| still haven’t found what I'm looking for
Stuck in a moment you

The way that you love me

It's never been to me

Boom

Ibiza

On the street where you live
Flying without wings

Fool again

| have a dream

Seasons in the sun

Uptown girl

Last Christmas

Teenage dirtbag

All at once

Didn’t we almost have it all

Hefti Services Karaoke-Systeme und Zubehor

7 von 10
The Cascades

The Cascades
The Cascades
The Cascades
The coasters
The Corrs

The Corrs

The Four Tops
The new seekers
The Platters
The Cascades
Tina Turner
TLC

Tom Jones
Tom Jones
Tom Jones
Toni Braxton
Tony Bennet
Tony Bennet
Tony Bennet
Tony Bennet
Tony Bennet
Tony Bennet
Tony Bennett
Toto

TP Westendorf
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

u2

u2

u2

Vanessa William
Various artist
Vengaboys
Vengaboys

Vic Damond
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Westlife
Wham
Wheatus
Whitney Houston
Whitney Houston
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3118 Evergreen Will Young

3154 Gravel Pit Wu Tang Clan

3002 9-1-1 Emergency song

3004 A boy and a girl in a little canoe

3009 A to Z come sing with me

3015 Alouette

3025 Angels are watching over me

3035 Baa Baa Black Sheep

3046 Be kind to your web-footrd friends

3051 Besame Mucho

3055 Bless you every one

3061 Bottles, boxes, Jars and cans

3072 Camptown races

3084 Climb sunshine mountain

3095 Did you ever see a Lassie

3109 Down by the bay

3111 Down by the station

3123 Ezekiel's wheel

3132 Five little specled frogs

3148 Getting to know you

3151 Goober peas

3153 Grandpa’s whiskers

3163 Heaven knows

3170 | could have danced all night

Hefti Services Karaoke-Systeme und Zubehor Molseralp 2185-88 CH-8898 Flumserberg Tannenboden
Tel. +41 79404 76 78 - E-Mail sammy@hefti-services.ch - www.karaoke.hefti-services.ch



9von 10
3183 | will follow him

3198 I'm a nut

3192 If you're happy and you know it

3217 John Jacob Jingleheimer Schmidt

3223 Kookaburra

3233 Little bunny foo foo

3235 London Bridge

3242 Make new friends (A round)

3245 Mary had a little lamb

3248 Michael row the boat ashore

3259 My little white lamb

3262 My sweet Emily

3264 My wild Irish Rose

3275 Noah’s arky arky

3281 Now | lay me down to sleep

3286 Old McDonald had a farm

3299 Pardon me please

3301 Pease porridge hot

3311 Red river valley

3315 Rig-a-jig-jig

3319 Rockin’ around the Christmas tree

3328 Say, say little playmate

3336 Short’ nin’ bread

3341 Simon Says

3344 Six little ducks
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3354 Spellbound

3363 Swing low, sweet chariot

3370 The animal fair

3372 The bear went over the mountain

3378 The Godfather

3380 The hokey pokey

3383 The limerick song

3387 The more we are together

3391 The mountains of mourne

3396 The poppyland express

3398 The road to slumberland

3400 The spinning wheel

3405 There was a Bee-i-ee-i-ee

3410 Three blind mice

3414 Tiny Bubbles

3417 Too-ra-loo-ra-loo-ra

3420 Traveling two by two

3428 Twinkle twinkle little star

3448 When Santa Claus gets you letter

3451 When you wish upon a star

3456 Who built the ark

3463 Wild colonial boy
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